WWOOFING Excursion — June 7 to June 9,2013
LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

"Bob Patterson" <bob_patterson@ncsu.edu>,
"Anael Segers" <asegers@ncsu.edu>,

"Michal Sverak" <msverak@ncsu edu>,

Anita Croasmun <agcroasm@ncsu.edu>,

Mackenzie Hemker <mmhemker@ ncsu.edu>,

Joseph Glatstein <jmelatst@ncsu.ed >,

Hannah Levenson <hklevens@ncsu.edu>,

Denise Abell <dmabell @ncsu.edu>,

Kalene Hanson <kmhanson@ncsu.ed u>,

Ellen Davenport <eedavenp@ncsu.edu>,
Catryn Painter" <cepainte @ncsu.edu>,
"Olivia Adams" <oyadams@ncsu.edu>,
"Laura Bolton" <lbbolton@ncsu.edu>,
"Katherine Bright" <kabright@ncsu.edu>,
"Caitlin Doherty" <cmdohert@ncsu.edu>,
"Shawn Kim" <skim34@ncsu.edu>,
"Meredith Richardson" <mlricha2@ncsu.edu>
"Jessica Rose" <jlrose2@ncsu.edu>,

"Patrick Sabatelli" <pjsabate@ncsu.edu>,
"Robert Sather" <rmjones6@ncsu.edu>,
"Michael Schnupper" <mgschnup@ncsu.edu>,
"Nicholas Szerszen" <ntszersz@ncsu.edu>,
"Robert Williford" <rswillif@ncsu.edu>,
Mackenzie Hemker <mmhemker@ncsu.edu>,
Lo e YTV
Total: ,ﬁ persons
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